“NBA DIVISIONS”
BY ZHOUQIN
BURNIKEL

—_

15
19

20

21
22
23

26
27
28
29
31

33
35

36
39
44
48
50
51
52
53

56
58

60
61

63
64

66

67
68
69
72
73
74
76
77
80
81

85

ACROSS
Harder to find
Dry lip soothers
City with a tilted
tower
Leave abruptly
Like a parkour
athlete
Weak hit that
may drop in for
a single
Berry from the
Amazon
__ Minor
Fijians and
Hawaiians in
Indiana?
Festival shelter
Pi, for one
Gosling parents
Univ. system
with SF and LA
campuses
John of pop
music
__-Magnon
Conscious
beginning?
Prez on the half-
dollar
Small office
printers in Los
Angeles?
Hopping joint?
Apple Watch
screen, for short
“When pigs fly,”
for one
“ P
Tablecloth fabric
Family tree
information
Cold, pink drink
Quiet moment
for a nanny
Selena’s genre
Vehicles serving
pale ales and
pilsners in
Milwaukee?
Cub’s coat
Naval daily
record
“All Things
Considered”
host Chang
Stout sleuth
Wolfe
Japanese
masked drama
Catchall abbr.
Opti-Free rival
Burglarize
Olivia of “The
Predator”

“Yes __, Bob!”
Shocks

Poke bowl
protein

Taps and reveille
in Chicago?
Common soccer
score

Edited by Patti Varol

87 City on the 126 Taco bar 15 “Not another 49 Church figure 93 Barbecue spice
Italian Riviera condiment word” 54 Egyptian cross blend
89 Home on the 127 Like a foggy 16 97,813 square with a top loop 95 Most
prairie forest miles, for 55 Shout in La Liga provocative
90 Fraud involving 128 Fix, as a pet Wyoming 57 Galaxy member 99 News story intro
a forged 129 Notebook flaps 17 “Money 59 Alias indicator 100 Idris of “Luther”
painting, e.g. 130 Silly sorts everything” 61 Female hip- 101 Place for a
91 Honey 131 Romantic 18 In after the hopper bull's-eye
alternative rendezvous deadline 62 Forearm bones 104 Part of a drum
92 “i can't believe u 24 Teeny amount 65 “Geez Louise!” kit
said this” DOWN 25 Head stand? 67 “...if you can 107 Less outlandish
94 Covers with 1 Saweetie’s genre 30 Head massage believe it” 108 Some postgrad
asphalt 2 Gelatin made targets 70 “Did you degs.
96 Peruse quickly from red algae 32 Theater honor watch?” 109 Take a big jump
97 Beast of Borden 3 Costa __ 34 Daydream 71 Gospel singer 110 Baja’s opposite
98 Nutritionist’s 4 Upper crust 36 Sudden shock Winans 111 Noodles in
plan in Miami? 5 Request atabar 37 Popped (out) 73 Go on a tirade 112-Across,
102 Conniving 6 “EastEnders” 38 “Jeopardy!” host 74 En __ :together perhaps
103 “Don'’t think so” airer in Sacramento? 75 Moving day 113 Abbr. in job titles
105 Enjoyed asalad 7 Set straight 40 “Story of my rental 114 “Pygmalion”
106 Glitzy parties 8 Come in last _r 76 Total amount playwright
108 Spotify creation 9 Source of leaks 41 “Encore!” 78 “__ favor” 115 Hindu festival
112 Broth often 10 Places for 42 Omniavincit __ 79 Garden mollusk celebrated with
made with dermaplaning 43 Matches, as 81 “Face facts!” water balloons
kombu 11 Inflate artificially audio to video 82 Date with adoc 117 Exceedingly
116 “Good job!” 12 Glacier sample 45 Kitchen blade 83 Actress Remini 118 Elevator
119 Clutched for paleoclima- holders in New 84 Impose, as a innovator
120 Attractive objects tologists York? tax 121 Some GPS
in Charlotte? 13 Bareilles of 46 Madagascar 86 Award for “Ted lines
124 Numbers to “Girlsbeva” primate Lasso” 122 Some postgrad
crunch 14 Window 47 Febrero 88 Saving time? degs.
125 Lie right next to alternative preceder 90 _ Minor 123 Stage design
1 2 J3 J4 5 10 13 [14 15 [16 [17 |18

©2024 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.



