

**"NBA DIVISIONS"
BY ZHOUQIN
BURNIKEL**

- | | | | | |
|--|---|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|---|
| 87 City on the Italian Riviera | 126 Taco bar condiment | 15 "Not another word" | 49 Church figure | 93 Barbecue spice blend |
| 89 Home on the prairie | 127 Like a foggy forest | 16 97,813 square miles, for Wyoming | 54 Egyptian cross with a top loop | 95 Most provocative |
| ACROSS | 128 Fix, as a pet | 17 "Money ___ everything" | 55 Shout in La Liga | 99 News story intro |
| 1 Harder to find | 129 Notebook flaps | 18 In after the deadline | 57 Galaxy member | 100 Idris of "Luther" |
| 6 Dry lip soothers | 130 Silly sorts | 24 Teeny amount | 59 Alias indicator | 101 Place for a bull's-eye |
| 11 City with a tilted tower | 131 Romantic rendezvous | 25 Head stand? | 61 Female hip-hopper | 104 Part of a drum kit |
| 15 Leave abruptly | | 30 Head massage targets | 62 Forearm bones | 107 Less outlandish |
| 19 Like a parkour athlete | DOWN | 32 Theater honor | 65 "Geez Louise!" | 108 Some postgrad degs. |
| 20 Weak hit that may drop in for a single | 1 Saweetie's genre | 34 Daydream | 67 "... if you can believe it" | 109 Take a big jump |
| 21 Berry from the Amazon | 2 Gelatin made from red algae | 36 Sudden shock | 70 "Did you watch?" | 110 Baja's opposite |
| 22 ___ Minor | 3 Costa ___ | 37 Popped (out) | 71 Gospel singer Winans | 111 Noodles in |
| 23 Fijians and Hawaiians in Indiana? | 4 Upper crust | 38 "Jeopardy!" host in Sacramento? | 73 Go on a tirade | 112-Across, perhaps |
| 26 Festival shelter | 5 Request at a bar | 40 "Story of my ___!" | 74 En ___: together | 113 Abbr. in job titles |
| 27 Pi, for one | 6 "EastEnders" aier | 41 "Encore!" | 75 Moving day rental | 114 "Pygmalion" playwright |
| 28 Gosling parents | 7 Set straight | 42 Omnia vincit ___ | 76 Total amount | 115 Hindu festival celebrated with water balloons |
| 29 Univ. system with SF and LA campuses | 8 Come in last | 43 Matches, as audio to video | 77 "Face facts!" | 117 Exceedingly |
| 31 John of pop music | 9 Source of leaks | 45 Kitchen blade holders in New York? | 81 "Date with a doc | 118 Elevator innovator |
| 33 ___Magnon | 10 Places for dermaplaning | 46 Madagascar primate | 82 Date with a doc | 121 Some GPS lines |
| 35 Conscious beginning? | 11 Inflate artificially | 47 Febrero preceder | 83 Actress Remini | 122 Some postgrad degs. |
| 36 Prez on the half-dollar | 12 Glacier sample for paleoclimatologists | | 84 Impose, as a tax | 123 Stage design |
| 39 Small office printers in Los Angeles? | 13 Bareilles of "Girls5eva" | | 86 Award for "Ted Lasso" | |
| 44 Hopping joint? | 14 Window alternative | | 88 Saving time? | |
| 48 Apple Watch screen, for short | | | 90 ___ Minor | |
| 50 "When pigs fly," for one | | | | |
| 51 "Oy ___!" | | | | |
| 52 Tablecloth fabric | | | | |
| 53 Family tree information | | | | |
| 56 Cold, pink drink | | | | |
| 58 Quiet moment for a nanny | | | | |
| 60 Selena's genre | | | | |
| 61 Vehicles serving pale ales and pilsners in Milwaukee? | | | | |
| 63 Cub's coat | | | | |
| 64 Naval daily record | | | | |
| 66 "All Things Considered" host Chang | | | | |
| 67 Stout sleuth Wolfe | | | | |
| 68 Japanese masked drama | | | | |
| 69 Catchall abbr. | | | | |
| 72 Opti-Free rival | | | | |
| 73 Burglarize | | | | |
| 74 Olivia of "The Predator" | | | | |
| 76 "Yes __, Bob!" | | | | |
| 77 Shocks | | | | |
| 80 Poke bowl protein | | | | |
| 81 Taps and reveille in Chicago? | | | | |
| 85 Common soccer score | | | | |

1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9	10		11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19						20						21					22			
23						24				25							26			
	27						28					29			30					
			31			32				33	34			35						
36	37	38		39				40	41	42				43		44		45	46	47
48			49			50						51				52				
53				54	55			56			57			58	59					
60								61					62				63			
	64					65					66						67			
		68				69	70	71			72					73				
74	75					76							77		78				79	
80				81							82	83	84			85				86
87				88					89						90					
91						92	93			94			95				96			
97							98			99						100	101		102	
				103		104		105					106				107			
108	109	110				111			112	113	114	115			116			117	118	
119						120			121						122					123
124						125				126						127				
128						129				130						131				